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LED Ready High Bay

WARRANTY

LISTINGS

ELECTRICAL 

INSTALLATION 

CONSTRUCTION 

DESCRIPTION
Project name Type

Catalog number

Comments Voltage

Approved by Date

•	 3-year limited warranty; see pltsolutions.com for warranty details 

•	 UL Listed for damp locations 

•	 Input Voltage: 120-277V 
•	 Pre-wired non-shunted sockets 

•	 Designed for suspended mounting with V-hooks and jack chain 
included; see installation instructions for more information 

•	 Galvanized steel housing 
•	 Post fabrication powder coating for improved corrosion resistance 

Cost-effective LED Ready High Bay 
Perfect for warehouses and large commercial spaces 
Utilizes 4, 6, or 8 Single-Ended Direct Wire LED Tubes (Sold 
Separately), allowing for the light output and color temperature to be 
customized as needed 

APPLICATIONS
•	 Low Bay 
•	 High Bay 
•	 Warehouse 
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ELECTRICAL
Lamp Type (Not Included) T8 Single-Ended Direct Wire LED Lamps 

Number of Lamps 2, 4, or 6

Input Voltage 120 - 277

CONSTRUCTION
Housing Die Formed Rigidly Fabricated 22 Gauge Steel

Base Power Supply Hard wired for Single-Ended Direct Wire T8 LED Lamps

Finish High Gloss Baked White Enamel

LISTINGS
Certifications UL Listed

Environment	 UL Damp Location Rated
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Item # # of Lamps Length Width Height Voltage Warranty Compatible Lamps 

PLT-90195 4 48.1” 10.8” 3.4” 120-277V 3 Years
Single-Ended Direct Wire 

T8 LED Lamps

PLT-90196 6 48.1” 16” 3.4” 120-277V 3 Years
Single-Ended Direct Wire 

T8 LED Lamps

PLT-90197 8 48.1” 21.2”  3.4” 120-277V 3 Years
Single-Ended Direct Wire 

T8 LED Lamps
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PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

DIMENSIONS 

PLT-90195

PLT-90196

PLT-90197

Length: 48.1"

Height: 3.4"

Width: 10.8" 

Weight: 7.3 lbs.

Length: 48.1" 

Height: 3.4"

Width: 16"

Weight: 11 lbs.

Length: 48.1"  

Height: 3.4" 

Width: 21.2"  

Weight: 15 lbs.

48.1"

3.4"

10.8"

3.4"

48.1"

16"

3.4"

48.1"

21.2"


