

LED Ready High Bay

DESCRIPTION

Cost-effective LED Ready High Bay
Perfect for warehouses and large commercial spaces
Utilizes 4, 6, or 8 Single-Ended Direct Wire LED Tubes (Sold
Separately), allowing for the light output and color temperature to be
customized as needed

LISTINGS

· UL Listed for damp locations

ELECTRICAL

• Input Voltage: 120-277V

· Pre-wired non-shunted sockets

INSTALLATION

 Designed for suspended mounting with V-hooks and jack chain included; see installation instructions for more information

CONSTRUCTION

- · Galvanized steel housing
- · Post fabrication powder coating for improved corrosion resistance

WARRANTY

• 3-year limited warranty; see pltsolutions.com for warranty details

Project name Catalog number	Туре
Comments	Voltage
Approved by	Date





APPLICATIONS

- Low Bay
- High Bay
- Warehouse

	Lamp Type (Not Included)	T8 Single-Ended Direct Wire LED Lamps		
ELECTRICAL	Number of Lamps	2, 4, or 6		
	Input Voltage	120 - 277		
CONSTRUCTION	Housing	Die Formed Rigidly Fabricated 22 Gauge Steel		
	Base Power Supply	Hard wired for Single-Ended Direct Wire T8 LED Lamps		
	Finish	High Gloss Baked White Enamel		
LISTINGS	Certifications	UL Listed		
	Environment	UL Damp Location Rated		

PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

Item #	# of Lamps	Length	Width	Height	Voltage	Warranty	Compatible Lamps
PLT-90195	4	48.1"	10.8"	3.4"	120-277V	3 Years	Single-Ended Direct Wire T8 LED Lamps
PLT-90196	6	48.1"	16"	3.4"	120-277V	3 Years	Single-Ended Direct Wire T8 LED Lamps
PLT-90197	8	48.1"	21.2"	3.4"	120-277V	3 Years	Single-Ended Direct Wire T8 LED Lamps

DIMENSIONS

PLT-90195

Length: 48.1"

Height: 3.4"

Width: 10.8"

Weight: 7.3 lbs.



PLT-90196

Length: 48.1"

Height: 3.4"

Width: 16"

Weight: 11 lbs.



PLT-90197

Length: 48.1"

Height: 3.4"

Width: 21.2"

Weight: 15 lbs.

